
Item No Ti x Hi

Case 

Weight Pallet Wt Pallet Ht Cube

3012689 12 x 8

12.57 Lbs 

(5.7 Kg)

1258 Lbs 

(572 Kg) 75.2" 0.78

UPC / EAN Code COO Italy

Ver. 0220

3012689 CORNETTO REB GLAZED APRICOT
Net Wt. 11 Lbs 9.1 Oz (5250 g) - 50 Pcs

ALLERGEN

Contains Gluten (Wheat, Barley), Eggs, Soy, Milk, Almonds, 

Hazelnut, Walnut, Pistachios

Bake frozen product at 356 F for 22-25 Mins /

8 015589 003351

PALLET CONFIGURATION

(Do not Refreeze once thawed)

INGREDIENTS

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS

96

WHEAT Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Palm Fat, Water, Vegetable

Sunflower Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Sodium Citrates; Salt,

Emulsifiers: Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Defatted MILK

Powder), Apricot Filling (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Apricot in

Pieces & Apricot Puree, Sugar, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Acidity

Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Sorbate Potassium;

Flavouring), Water, Pasteurized EGGS, Sugar, Yeast, Inverted

Sugar Syrup, SOY Flour, Malted BARLEY Flour, Salt, WHEAT

GLUTEN, Natural Yeast (WHEAT), Emulsifiers: Mono & Diacetyl

Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono

& Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Vegetable Fiber (Potatoes), Anti-

Caking Agent: Calcium Carbonate; Dextrose, Natural Flavorings,

Anti-Oxidant: Ascorbic Acid, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS,

PISTACHIOS.

Glazing on the Surface: Corn Flakes (Maize Flour, Sugar, Malted

Barley Flour, Salt), Water, Sugar, Stabiliser: Isomalt; Glucose

Syrup, Caramelized Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Gelling Agent: Agar;

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate

Box Dimension

15.35" (L) x  10.23" (W) x 8.62" (H) 

Per Pallet

Once baked, consume within 24 Hours

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Keep Frozen (0 F or below) for 12 Months

Do not use a Microwave Oven


